
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
777A 
105A 
22A 
77P 
81N 

122N 
611N 
18A 

271A 
431A 
175A 

Name 
Zaim Laflamme 
Andrea Purdy 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Istvan Hidvegi 
Sergey Badekin 
Damien Koenig 
Fiona Koenig 
Ed Ianni 
Neil Stanavech 
Francois Gauvin 
Andrea Hidvegi 

Class 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 

Best Tm 
1:15.139 
1:18.910 
1:18.979 
1:19.000 
1:20.309 
1:21.879 
1:23.441 
1:23.694 
1:27.985 
1:30.983 

Diff 

3.771 
3.840 
3.861 
5.170 
6.740 
8.302 
8.555 

12.846 
15.844 

Gap 

3.771 
0.069 
0.021 
1.309 
1.570 
1.562 
0.253 
4.291 
2.998 

In Lap 
2 
8 
7 
2 
5 
4 
5 
7 
4 
5 
0 

Total Tm 
9:11.753 

10:51.590 
10:52.468 
6:19.477 

10:26.393 
11:05.802 
11:06.965 
11:17.905 
6:05.974 
7:54.964 

Laps 
3 
8 
7 
2 
5 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

Q1 - Sportsman Ltwt 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:40:11 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-09 09:40 AM 

 


